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Meetings held Monday evenings at 7.30pm 

‘The Davy Suite’ 
Lea Hall Miners Welfare Centre 

Sandy Lane 

Rugeley, Staffordshire WS15 2LB 

Website: 
www.rugeleyandarmitagecameraclub.com 

 Monday 4th Dec ‘George Lamb Trophy’ - Print - Subject: Landscapes 

Judge: TBA - Closing date: Mon 27th Nov 

Monday 12th Feb ‘Presidents Trophy’  - Prints - Subject: Open 

Judge: TBA - Closing date: Mon 5th Feb 

Monday 13th May ‘Roy Hodgkiss Natural History Trophy’ - Subject: Natural History 

Prints: Judge: TBA - Closing date: Mon 29th Apr 

Monday 10th June Ladies vs Gents Print Competition 

Judge: TBA - Closing date: Mon 3rd June 

Monday 25th Sept PDI - Subject: ‘Open’ 
Judge: TBA - Closing date: Mon 11th Sept 

Monday 30th Oct Prints - Subject: ‘Architecture’ 
Judge: TBA - Closing date: Mon 23rd Oct 

Monday 20th Nov PDI - Subject: ‘Monochrome’ 
Judge: TBA - Closing date: Mon 6th Nov 

Monday 22nd Jan Prints - Subject: ‘People’ 
Judge: TBA - Closing date: Mon 15th Jan 

Monday 26th Feb PDI - Subject: ‘Transport’ 
Judge: TBA - Closing date: Mon 12th Feb 

Monday 25th Mar Prints - Subject: ‘Triptych’ 
Judge: TBA - Closing date: Mon 18th Mar 

Monday 22nd Apr PDI - Subject: ‘Old & New’ 
Judge: TBA - Closing date: Mon 8th Apr 

Practical Evenings 

These are for members to learn more about photography and their cameras 

The Practical Evenings for this season will once again cater for everyone, and will 
range from basic camera use and simple editing through to more advanced 

techniques and practices. 
The subject matter will be chosen to best suit the needs of the members as the 

season progresses. Join other members working in small groups listening 

and learning from our more experienced photographers. 

Club Named Trophy Competitions 

Club Monthly Photographic Competitions 

September 2023 to June 2024 

Note: 
For all club Print competitions members MUST also supply a JPEG copy  

of their images either by email, memory stick or flash drive. 

Rugeley & Armitage Camera Club are proud to be members of: 
‘Cannock Chase Arts Council’ 

‘Support Staffordshire’ 



Mon 4th Sept 

Mon 11th Sept 

Mon 18th Sept 

Mon 25th Sept 

Mon 2nd Oct 

Mon 9th Oct 

Mon 16th Oct 

Mon 23rd Oct 

Mon 30th Oct 

Mon 6th Nov 

Wed 8th Nov 

Mon 13th Nov 

Mon 20th Nov 

Mon 27th Nov 

Mon 4th Dec 

Mon 11th Dec 

Mon 18th Dec 

Mon 25th Dec 

Mon 1st Jan 

Mon 8th Jan 

Mon 15th Jan 

Mon 22nd Jan 

Mon 29th Jan 

Mon 5th Feb 

Mon 12th Feb 

Mon 19th Feb 

Mon 26th Feb 

Mon 4th Mar 

Mon 11th Mar 

Welcome Back Meeting 

Guest Speaker Paddy Ruske ‘Beat the Judge’ 

Skills Night 

Monthly Competition No.1: PDI: Subject ‘open’ 

Guest Speaker Kylie Martin ‘My Journey in Photography’ 

Skills Evening TBA 

Guest Speaker Les Arnott ‘Photography of Staffordshire & Derbyshire’ 

Presentation Evening 

Monthly Competition No.2: Print: Subject ‘Architecture’ 

Guest Speaker Ian Pettit ‘My Hobby Photography’ 

Staffordshire Photographic Clubs Annual PDI Competition 

Annual General Meeting & MCPF Travelling Portfolio 

Monthly Competition No.3: PDI: Subject ‘Monochrome’ 

Practical Evening 

George Lamb Trophy Competition: Prints: Subject ‘Landscapes’ 

Guest Speaker Paul Hassell ‘An Insight Into My Photography’ 

Christmas Dinner 

Christmas Day - No Meeting 

New Years Day - No Meeting 

Guest Speaker Les Arnott ‘Lightroom & Photoshop 

Practical Evening 

Monthly Competition No.4: Prints: Subject ‘People’ 

External Instruction Evening TBA 

Guest Speaker Ashley Franklin ‘The Derwent Valley. The Making of a Book’ 

Presidents Trophy Competition: Prints: Subject ‘open’ 

Skills Evening TBA 

Monthly Competition No.5: PDI: Subject ‘Transport’ 

Guest Speaker Mike Taylor ‘Still Learning’ 

Interclub Competition vs Acton Trussell & Penkridge 
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Mon 18th Mar 

Mon 25th Mar 

Mon 1st Apr 

Mon 8th Apr 

Wed 10th Apr 

Mon 15th Apr 

Mon 22nd Apr 

Mon 29th Apr 

Mon 6th May 

Thu 9th May 

Mon 13th May 

Mon 20th May 

Mon 27th May 

Mon 3rd Jun 

Mon 10th Jun 

Practical Evening 

Monthly Competition No.6: Prints: Subject ‘Triptych’ 

Easter Monday - No Meeting 

Guest Speaker Mark Sissons ‘By River and Sea’ 

Staffordshire Photographic Clubs Annual Print Competition 

Guest Speaker Dave Fieldhouse ‘A Switch in my Photographic Pursuits’ 

Monthly Competition No.7: PDI: Subject ‘Old & New’ 

External Instruction Evening TBA 

May Bank Holiday - No Meeting 

3 way Interclub Competition: Rugeley vs Burton vs Lichfield: Venue Burton 

Roy Hodgkiss Natural History Trophy: Prints: Subject ‘Natural History’ 

Guest Speaker Stewart Wood ‘Macro’ 

Spring Bank Holiday - No Meeting 

Practical Evening 

Ladies vs Gents Competition: Prints: Subject ‘open’ 

Mon 11th Sept 

Mon 2nd Oct 

Mon 16th Oct 

Mon 6th Nov 

Mon 11th Dec 

Mon 8th Jan 

Mon 5th Feb 

Mon 4th Mar 

Mon 8th Apr 

Mon 15th Apr 

Mon 20th May 

‘Beat the Judge’ 

‘My Journey in Photography’ 

‘Photography of Staffordshire & Derbyshire’ 

‘My Hobby Photography’ 

‘An Insight Into My Photography’ 

‘Lightroom & Photoshop’ 

‘The Derwent Valley. The Making of a Book’ 

‘Still Learning’ 

‘By River and Sea’ 

‘A Switch in my Photographic Pursuits’ 

‘Macro’ 

Paddy Ruske 

Kylie Martin 

Les Arnott 

Ian Pettit 

Paul Hassell 

Les Arnott 

Ashley Franklin 

Mike Taylor 

Mark Sissons 

Dave Fieldhouse 

Stewart Wood 

Speakers to visit our club this season 
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